
The Presbytery of Scioto Valley Pulpit Supply List 

The Honorarium for pulpit supply is $150 for one service, or $200 for two services, pluse mileage at the IRS rate. 3/4/2019

 

REGIONS NAME ADDRESS CITY HOME CELL EMAIL ADDRESS

Approved for preaching and sacraments.

Metropolitan area Baker, Ms. Judy 360 Clark Court Groveport, OH 43125 614-354-8519 jbaker54@columbus.rr.com

Metropolitan area Bolinger, Rev. Joan 6839 Prior Place Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 614-863-0114 614-843-1893 jcbolinger@sbcglobal.net

Metropolitan area Boone, Rev Rawley D. 4516 Hidden Ridge Ct Gahanna, OH 43230 614-418-5031 rboone@insight.rr.com

Metropolitan area Burse, Rev Cynthia 847 South 18th St Columbus, OH 43206 614-286-2077 cfbsearch@hotmail.com

Metropolitan area Holcomb, Ms. Peggy 6369 Wyler Drive Dublin, OH 43016 614-873-1980 614-799-1375 pjholcomb@columbus.rr.com

Metropolitan area Johnson, Rev. Gordon 333 Northview Drive London, OH 43140 740-852-9464 johnsongordone@gmail.com

Metropolitan area Jones, Rev. Keith 1234 Fountaine Drive Columbus, OH 43221 423-443-6411 revkeithjones@gmail.com

Metropolitan area Robinson, Rev. Sally 4793 Brodribb Ct. Apt.A Columbus, OH 43220 540-247-6734 sallyorob@ntelos.net

Metropolitan area Lewicki, Rev. Debbie 1999 Collingswood Road Columbus, OH 43221 614-488-1605 debbielewicki@gmail.com

Metropolitan area McKay, Ms. Cynthia

1 Miranove Place, 

Ste.1420 Columbus, OH 43215 614-519-5716 cam1600@juno.com

Metropolitan area Mercadante, Rev. Dr. Linda 439 Colonial Ave. Worthington, OH 43085 614-848-3455 614-638-4031 lmercadante@mtso.edu

Metropolitan area Shields, Rev Mary E. 253 S. Kellner Rd. Columbus, OH 43209 614-231-5277 614-285-7307 mshields@maryshieldsphd.com

Metropolitan area Smith, Rev Rudolph W. 212 E. New England Ave. Worthington, OH 43085 614-547-7042 rjsmith3137@gmail.com

Metropolitan area Smith, Rev Susan Warrener 99 Indian Springs Dr. Columbus, OH 43214 614-263-5961 susanwarrenersmith@gmail.com

Metropolitan area Tollefson, Rev. Rebecca 839 Cutlip Drive Columbus, OH 43085 614-582-2445 rtollefson@ohcouncilchs.org

Metropolitan area Youngblood, Rev. Desiree 13201 Silver Brook Drive Pickerington, OH 43119 614-382-8040 512-496-5152 dyoungblood@swbell.net

Northern area Kim, Rev H. C. Paul 3081 Columbus Pike Delaware, OH 43015 740-362-7192 pkim@mtso.edu

Northern area Ramsey, Rev. Charlsie 715 Daffodil Drive Howard, OH 43028 740-322-3028 charlsie715@yahoo.com

Northern area Worthen, Rev J. David 756 Villandry Drive Marion, OH 43302 740-389-9712 740-244-9076 jdwpadre@yahoo.com

Southern area Bastin, Rev Dan E 900 Cliffside Drive Chillicothe, OH 45601 614-746-4464 Dan.Bastin@pickawayross.com

Southern area Henderson, Rev Dr A. Bruce 347 Wendy Lane Waverly, OH 45690 740-835-8880 740-258-0624 kbhenderson1806@msn.com

Southern area Taggart, Rev Julian 7680 Cincinnati Zanesville Amanda, OH 43102 740-969-2916

Non-Clergy Approved for preaching only

Metropolitan area Dodley, Mr Robert G. 4800 Valley Forge Drive Columbus, OH 43229 614-369-6362 614-282-6094 robert.595@hotmail.com

Nothern area Weatherford, Mr Joe 1150 Rivercrest Drive N. Delaware, OH 43015 740- 815-6562 jweatherford5524@yahoo.com
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